
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

St.Nr.

92

104

39

717

8

81

45

117

Name

David Distel

Michael Klemm

Sebastian Schmid

Markus Schmid

Vincent Merz

Joshua Matejka

David Laufer

Romaeus Retzbach

Runden

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

Gesamtzeit

13:49.572

14:27.514

14:38.934

14:40.869

15:02.829

15:06.736

14:11.694

1:33.369

Beste Zeit.

1:14.547

1:19.155

1:20.014

1:19.617

1:22.040

1:21.618

1:21.790

Diff.

37.942

49.362

51.297

1:13.257

1:17.164

1 Runde

10 Runden

Abstand

37.942

11.420

1.935

21.960

3.907

1 Runde

9 Runden

Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

37.942

Durchschn.Geschw.

42,702

Beste Rundenzeit

1:14.547

Beste Geschw.

47,519

Beste Runde von

92 - David Distel
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www.mcf-ippingen.de
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42. DMV Clubsport MX Ippingen

Klasse Club Lizenz

2. Lauf Klasse Club Lizenz

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:31:51

Ippingen MX 0,984 Km

09.10.2022 15:30


